
Location Venue Date Time

Mansfield Mansfield Bus Station Monday 17th November 9am-12pm

Chesterfield Chesterfield Library Friday 21st November 2pm-5pm

Buxton Buxton Pavilion Gardens Saturday 22nd November 10am-1pm

Newark Newark Town Hall Monday 24th November 1pm–4pm

Bolsover Bolsover Assembly Hall Tuesday 25th November 3pm-6:30pm

Worksop Worksop Library Thursday 27th November 9am-12pm

Dronfield Dronfield Sports Centre Tuesday 2nd December 4pm-7pm

Alfreton Alfreton Leisure Centre Thursday 4th December 2pm-5pm

Ashbourne Ashbourne Library Friday 5th December 10am-1pm

Swadlincote Swadlincote Library Tuesday 9th December 10am-1pm

Derby City Centre Derbion Shopping Centre Wednesday 10th December 3pm-6pm

Beeston Beeston Library Friday 12th December 2pm-5pm

Nottingham City Centre Central Library Saturday 13th December 10am-1pm

Sutton-in-Ashfield Idlewells Shopping Centre Monday 15th December 10am-1pm

West Bridgford West Bridgford Library Wednesday 17th December 2:30pm-5:30pm

Ilkeston Ilkeston Library Thursday 18th December 9:30am-12:30pm

Arnold Arnold Library Friday 19th December 9am-12pm

HAVE YOUR SAY ON THE
MAYOR’S TRANSPORT
PLAN!


